



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

8 76 Total Team
4 15 17 MAGLINAO Vince Gerard
2 22 6 GUERRERO Menard
9 68 Total Team
9 61 8 POQUITA Diogenes

29 64 Total Team
12 21 6 GUERRERO Menard

7 17 17 MAGLINAO Vince Gerard

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

13 62 Total Team
8 18 13 SUMANGUID Manuel
3 16 20 JOSAFAT Lloyd

19 80 Total Team
18 66 18 CASANA Gabriel
22 54 Total Team

9 19 13 SUMANGUID Manuel
8 21 2 UMANDAL Joshua

Best Scorer 17 45 1 RONQUILLO John Mark18 50 2 UMANDAL Joshua

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 84 Total Team
17 32 1 RONQUILLO John Mark

4 7 4 MENDOZA Uriel
5 39 Total Team
3 5 17 MAGLINAO Vince Gerard
1 1 9 KAMPTON Michael Noel
3 63 Total Team
1 12 8 POQUITA Diogenes
1 6 4 MENDOZA Uriel

22 Total Team
61 186 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

48 89 Total Team
15 30 2 UMANDAL Joshua
12 18 7 BUGAOAN John Paul

4 37 Total Team
2 10 7 BUGAOAN John Paul
2 10 4 TORRES Peter Denmar
6 74 Total Team
3 13 2 UMANDAL Joshua
2 12 7 BUGAOAN John Paul

18 Total Team
76 200 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DLS • DLSU Eco Oil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RONQUILLO John Mark

2 JAVIER Joaquin AntonioL

4 MENDOZA Uriel

6 GUERRERO MenardL

8 POQUITA Diogenes

9 KAMPTON Michael Noel

11 GLORIA Eugene

12 ENCARNACION Simon Joseph

13 DEL PILAR Nathaniel

15 LAYUG Eric Paolo

17 MAGLINAO Vince Gerard

18 DE JESUS Jules Carlo

20 VENTURA Glen Rui

22 RODRIGUEZ Joshua Jamiel

  

 
L L L

  
 
 

  
  
  



17

5

3
3

3
1
7

Coach:
Assistant:

ROQUE Jose Monsol
LANIOG Arnold

CHD • Cignal HD Spikers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MONTERO Sandy DomenickL

2 UMANDAL Joshua

3 CALADO Mark Frederick

4 TORRES Peter Denmar

5 BONONO Edmar Lutcha

7 BUGAOAN John Paul

9 ASIA Geuel

10 MIGUEL Wendel Concepcion

11 VALBUENA Alfred Gerard

12 NJIGHA Chumason Celestine

13 SUMANGUID Manuel Diangson IIIL

14 ABROT Ruvince

18 CASANA Gabriel

20 JOSAFAT Lloyd

  

  

  


  


L L L

  
  

18
1
7

16

10
1

2
3

Coach:
Assistant:

CLAMOR Dexter
RAMOS Herschel

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & CORPUZ Ryan Vincent (NR)

CHD
DLS 0

3 26
24

25
18

25
19

76
61

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:29 0:27 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

62 48012/3/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 13:25 End: 15:03 Total: 1:38
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF-SEASON 6 INVITATIONAL CONFERENCE
QUARTER FINALS


